L22 0000 37192

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800381723368

02/17/22--01006--025 **52.50

2022 FEB 23 PH 6: 16 SECRETARY OF STATE

A BRUCE

VALUABLE COLLECTABLES LLC

2101 NE 197TH TERRACE MIAMI, FL 33179

Tel : (305) 546-334 Email : <u>rrch@msn.com</u>

Florida Department Of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 March 5, 2022

Re: Valuable Collectibles LLC
Ref Number: L22000037192

Dear Sirs:

Please find enclosed the following documentation:

- Copy of your February 25, 2022 letter.
- Cover letter duly completed. (1 page)
- Articles Of Amendment To Articles Of Organization Of Valuable Collectibles LLC, duly completed and signed. (3 pages)

Our bank records indicate that our \$52.50 check # 356 submitted with our February 13, 2022 previous filing, was paid to your office on February 22, 2022.

Sincerely

Raphael Cohen, President

Encl.: ment. 5 pages



February 25, 2022

RAPHAEL COHEN 2101 NE 197TH TERRACE MIAMI, FL 33179

SUBJECT: VALUABLE COLLECTIBLES LLC

Ref. Number: L22000037192

We have received your document for VALUABLE COLLECTIBLES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

Letter Number: 922A00004654

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

	LE COLLECTIBLES LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ted Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	RAPHAEL COHEN				
		Name of Person			
	VALUABLE COLLECTI	BLES LLC			
	<u>-</u>	Firm/Company			
	2101 NE 197TH TERRAC	E			
		Address	-		
	MIAMI, FL 33179			ಽ	20
		City/State and Zip Code		TAL TOR	2022 FEB 2
	rrch@msn.com				83
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)	LAHAS	23
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:		(n ::	P
RAPHAEL COHEN		305 546-3346 at ()		170 172	<u>.</u>
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytin	ie Telephone Number	Lu	σ
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	te of Statu	
Mailing Addr Registration Division of P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration So Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monro	rporations	10	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VALUABLE COLLECTIBLES LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(.vanc yr tic ranke	A Florida Limited L	iability Company)	,		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number 1.22000037192	ability Company	were filed on FEBRUARY 13, 20	022 an	d assigi	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation	on "L.L.(
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		2101 NE 197TH TERRACE			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIAMI, FL 33179				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2101 NE 197TH TERRACE			
Enter new maning address, it applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		MIAMI, FL 33179			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address	~	iddress on our records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of th	2022	registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	ELISABETH A	YOUB		FEB	10
New Registered Office Address:	2101 NE 197TH TERRACE		新	23	e erestar
<u> </u>	MIAMI	Enter Florida street address	rida 33179 c	PH 6	5
		City	rida - Zφ	Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	legistered Agent:		(*)	•	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing of this content.	er and complete stered agent as p registered office	performance of my duties, and provided for in Chapter 605, F	d I am familia S. Or, if this	r with docum	and ient is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
PT 	RAPHAEL COHEN	2101 NE 197TH	□ Add
		MIAMI, FL 33179	
			□Change
P	RAPHAEL COHEN	2101 NE 197TH TERRACE	■Add
		MIAMI, FL33179	□Remove
			☐ Change
S	ELISABETH AYOUB	20225 NE 34 CT. #1515	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33180	■Remove
V	ELISABETH AYOUB	20225 NE #1515	SECRETARIO STALLE
		Miaami, FL 33180	23 CIR mov
			Change of Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change

			_
			_
	_		
			_
			_
			_
<u></u>			_
			_
			_
			-
		_	_
	S ====	2022	_
		1	- - -
	A S	8 23	- 4-33439
		2	-(*************************************
	17 (r) (r) (r)	- ë-	
MARCH 05, 2022		9	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ional) r filing.) Pursi is date will r	iant to 60 iot be fi	05.0207 (3 sted as th
ne record specifies a delayed effective date; but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (ord is filed.	b) The 90th	i day af	ter the
MARCH 05, 2022			
Dated			
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
RAPHAEL COHEN, PRESIDENT			

Filing Fee: \$25.00